
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

20
10
15
3

77
33
44
8

23
92
17
36
98

124
5
6

71
68
61

162
110
31

121
7

63
14

1

Name

Petr Finstrle
Libor Čužna
David Čužna
Libor Mec
Patrik Nevřivý
Bedřich Teichman
Milan  Turkovič
Josef Hartmann st.
Petra Stodulková
Kryštof Bajgar
Jan Dostalík
Petr Fukala
Radomír Bravenec
Petr Valík
Radek Janíček
Bohumír Adam
Andrea Schmid
Radek Uhlíř
Zdeněk Veselý
Vít Goluch
Kamil Daniš
Rojko
Zdeněk Navrátil
Josef Kárník
Josef Petrik
Jan Štefek

Miroslav Dorušák

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

2

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

Total Tm

8:44.588

8:44.749

8:53.534

8:55.165

8:56.545

8:58.777

9:04.338

9:06.886

9:07.399

9:14.525

9:17.338

9:21.346

9:24.154

9:24.495

9:24.660

9:25.060

9:25.396

9:25.620

9:27.644

9:28.451

9:32.064

9:32.946

9:33.791

8:56.677

8:59.684

9:13.237

1:59.769

Diff

0.161

8.946

10.577

11.957

14.189

19.750

22.298

22.811

29.937

32.750

36.758

39.566

39.907

40.072

40.472

40.808

41.032

43.056

43.863

47.476

48.358

49.203

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

8 Laps

Best Tm

51.305

51.524

52.306

52.257

52.440

52.633

52.896

53.596

53.284

53.958

54.238

53.482

54.984

54.030

54.477

53.576

54.180

53.626

53.111

54.825

55.062

55.019

55.322

57.661

57.914

59.304

54.999

In Lap

9

9

6

7

6

8

9

4

8

5

10

9

9

9

7

9

7

7

6

7

5

9

9

6

9

4

2

2nd Best

51.554

51.696

52.401

52.498

52.559

52.748

53.139

53.664

53.411

54.097

54.399

53.649

55.042

54.071

54.541

54.795

54.254

53.758

53.703

54.927

55.189

55.384

55.408

57.797

57.961

59.334

59.675

2nd Lap

6

4

8

6

5

6

4

3

6

8

5

7

8

8

8

7

9

9

9

8

7

10

8

4

5

5

1

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.161

Avg. Speed

78,370

Best Lap Tm

51.305

Best Spd

80,133

Best Lap by

20 - Petr Finstrle

Printed: 29. 6. 2012 9:01:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Peter Malina
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MP+MSR

HONDA 390

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:50:11

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

24. 6. 2012 12:00


